Devignon
Devignon
Bonmariage

Peetersem
Georges
Heusdens

Demarets
Bovy
Poulain

ACG -2 x 25 m- 10 et 11 septembre 2022 - Classement par équipes

Compounds
Benjamin AMV CM
André AMV C60M
Marie-Christine AMV C60 W
Cédric LIE CM
Geoffroy LIE CM
Alain LIE C50M
Cécile CAS CW
Gwendoline CAS CW
Pascal CAS CM

718
699
655

693
692
686

672
663
628

2072

2071

1963

Lambrette Alain

Cocquyt Francis
Grifasi Sylvia
Brossard Zoé

Felegyhazy Tamas
Van Rattinghe Christian

Arslan Mikail
Chandelle Thomas
Libert Marc

Recurves

CTH
CTH
CTH

FOA
FOA
FOA

ACG
ACG
ACG

R50M
R60M
RW

RW
R50M
R50M

RM
RM
R60 M

624
592
534

567
553
552

504
502
485

1750

1672

1491



